
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
116 
115 
108 

10 
47 
99 
58 
65 

113 
39 

117 
3 

31 
61 

Name 
Michael TAMAGNI 
Michael D'AMBROSIO 
Andrea ZOLI 
Davide DI PIETRO 
Matteo PELLEGRINI 
Gabriele CESTARI 
Roberto SARCHI 
Rossano VELGI 
Stefano DEDE 
Lorenzo MELARA 
Diego BESSI 
Tommaso BIANCHI 
Daniele MANFREDI 
Gabriele TAVILLA 

Class 
AM1000 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM600 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM1000 

AM600 

AM600 

AM1000 

Model/ Engine  
Suzuki 
Kawasaki 
SUZUKI 
zx6r 
R6 
Ducati 1198 
Aprilia 125 
RS 250 
Yamaha 
Mito 125 
Yamaha 
Aprilia RS 
yamaha r6 
suzuki 1000 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
6 
6 
4 

Total Tm 
12:38.248 
12:54.070 
13:28.240 
13:29.707 
13:30.027 
14:10.348 
14:14.279 
14:22.555 
15:30.585 
15:53.222 
16:05.774 

8:37.327 
9:28.733 
6:15.290 

Diff 

15.822 
49.992 
51.459 
51.779 

1:32.100 
1:36.031 
1:44.307 
2:52.337 
3:14.974 

1 Lap 
4 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 

Gap 

15.822 
34.170 

1.467 
0.320 

40.321 
3.931 
8.276 

1:08.030 
22.637 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
51.406 
2 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:14.314 
1:15.911 
1:20.004 
1:19.892 
1:19.075 
1:23.657 
1:24.728 
1:24.149 
1:31.412 
1:27.530 
1:19.386 
1:22.707 
1:21.173 
1:28.043 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

15.822 

Avg. Speed 

111,573 

Best Lap Tm 

1:14.314 

Best Speed 

113,841 

Best Lap by 

116 - Michael TAMAGNI 
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Prove Libere Trofei Moto 
Prove Libere 

2° Endurance Time Gruppo Amatori 

Race (10 Laps) 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

23/09/2017 16:25 


